P2.​0SD SERIES
TECHNICAL GUIDE
2
NOTES:
Specifications are affected by the condition of the vehicle and how it is equipped, as well
as the nature and condition of the operating area. Inform your dealer of the nature and
condition of the intended operating area when purchasing your Hyster® truck.

L
1-1 Manufacturer HYSTER HYSTER HYSTER
1-2 Model designation
P2.0SD
P2.0SD
platform with side protection
(Biga)
P2.0SD
platform with side protection
(Bob)
1-3 Drive Battery Battery Battery
1-4 Operator type Pedestrian / Stand-on Stand-on Stand-on
1-5 Rated capacity / rated load Q1 t 1 + 1 1 + 1 1 + 1
1-6 Load centre distance c mm 600 600 600
1-8 Load distance, centre of drive axle to fork x mm 996 996 996
1-9 Wheelbase y mm 1706 1706 1706
W
EI
G
H
T 2-1 Service weight (1) kg 1081 1138 1126
2-2 Axle loading with load, front / rear kg 1127 1954 (3) 1938 1200 1938 1188
2-3 Axle loading without load, front / rear kg 772 309 (3) 294 844 294 832
W
H
EE
LS
3-1 Tyre type NDIIThane / NDIIThane NDIIThane / NDIIThane NDIIThane / NDIIThane
3-2 Tyre size, front ø mm x mm 254 x 90 (3) 85 x 74 85 x 74
3-3 Tyre size, rear ø mm x mm 85 x 74 (3)  254 x 90  254 x 90
3-4 Additional wheels (dimensions) ø mm x mm  125 x 50  125 x 50  125 x 50
3-5 Wheels, number front / rear (x = driven wheels) 1x + 1 4 (3) 4 1x + 1 4 1x + 1
3-6 Tread, front b10 mm 500 (3) 377 377
3-7 Tread, rear b11 mm 377 (3) 500 500
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
4-2 Height, mast lowered h1 mm 1560 1560 1560
4-3 Free Lift h2 mm 100 100 100
4-4 Lift h3 mm 1650 1650 1650
4-5 Height, mast extended h4 mm 2325 2325 2325
4-6 Initial Lift h5 mm 130 130 130
4.9 Height drawbar in driving position min./max. h14 mm 1220 1460 1220 1460 1220 1460
4-10 Height of wheel arms h8
85 85 85
4-15 Height, lowered h13 mm 90 90 90
4-19 Overall length (pedestrian) l1 mm 2159 - -
4-19 Overall length (stand-on) l1 mm 2605 2666 2715
4-.20 Length to face of forks (pedestrian) l2 mm 969 - -
4-20 Length to face of forks (stand-on) l2 mm 1415 1476 1525
4-21 Overall width b1/ b2 mm 780 780 780
4-22 Fork dimensions s/e/l mm 55 195 1150 55 195 1150 55 195 1150
4-24 Fork-carriage width b3 mm 675 675 675
4-25 Distance between fork-arms b5 mm 572 572 572
4-31 Ground clearance, laden, below mast m1 mm 25 25 25
4-32 Ground clearance, centre of wheelbase m2 mm 25 25 25
4-33 Load dimension b 12 × l 6 crossways b12 × l6 mm 800 x 1200 800 x 1200 800 x 1200
4-34-1 Aisle width for pallets 1000mm x 1200mm crossways (pedestrian) A st mm 2775 - -
4-34-1 Aisle width for pallets 1000mm x 1200mm crossways (stand-on) A st mm 3213 3288 3327
4-34-2 Aisle width for pallets 800mm x 1200mm lengthwise (pedestrian) A st mm 2624 - -
4-34-2 Aisle width for pallets 800mm x 1200mm lengthwise (stand-on) A st mm 3062 3137 3176
4-35 Turning radius (pedestrian) W a mm 1974 - -
4-35 Turning radius (stand-on) W a mm 2412 2487 2526
PE
RF